
 

 

2026 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

TIME DATE LOCATION 

1:00 PM Wednesday, January 28 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, March 18  555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, May 20 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, June 17 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, July 22  555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, August 19 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, September 16 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, October 7 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, November 18 555 W. Monroe 

1:00 PM Wednesday, December 16 555 W. Monroe 

 


